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Business Name Phone Number Email Instructor
ACAM SOCIETY LLC 559-797-1958 training@acamsociety.com Alvin Moore 
Advanced Combat Evolutions 559-360-0704 info@advancedcombatevolutions.com Matt Alexander
Central Valley CCW 559-512-0845 centralvalleyCCW@gmail.com Vance Wedeking
Chavezfirearms209 209-308-9800 chavezfirearms209@gmail.com Chris S Chavez
Chris Williams 559-994-1261 cwilliams0691@gmail.com Chris Williams
Donovan Failla 559-970-8716 djfailla3@gmail.com Donovan Failla
Eclipse Firearms & Training, LLC 209-710-8554 Sunny@Eclipsefnt.com Sunny Le
Elite Training Solutions 559-765-7702 jetsgt91@gmail.com Eric Olsen
Foothill training 559-355-3818 service@Foothilltraining.com Steve Collins
Freedom Firearms 559-999-2939 field.rick@att.net Rick Field
Fresno Rifle and Pistol Club 559-299-6365 atifrana786@gmail.com Rana Atif 
Garcia’s Firearms Training 559-469-7692 Gft.safety@gmail.com Ralph Garcia
Hard Focus Training 209-564-0332 matt@hardfocustraining.com Matthew Haywood
Instinct Defense 559-917-8266 info@instinct-defense.com Jack Mulroy
Jerry Diaz  559.553.2561 Jerry1515@yahoo.com Jerry Diaz 
Jim Bernardi Firearms Consulting 559-683-5869 BernardiFirearms@gmail.com Jim Bernardi
Karen Kochheiser 559-288-7273 karenk13@hotmail.com Karen Kochheiser
Kings Gun Center 559-585-2000 info@kingsguncenter.com Todd Cotta
Madera Regional Training Facility 559-822-6400 ccw@maderafirearms.com Logan Majeski

On Target firearms Instruction 559-307-4254 chiefrangemaster1@gmail.com Andy Washington
Paul Holt 559-797-1975 Instructor@cvdefensivetraining.com Paul Holt
Operational Strategic Innovations G 559-417-9494 info@osigglobal.com Ron Pierini
Pinnacle Firearms Training 559-259-3204 Dfullner19@gmail.com Devon Fullner
Police Science Institute 559-276-9800 Policescience.com Chris Desmond                                 

John Mikkelson                              
Gerald "Marty" True          
Pete Marin                   Curtis 
Hammett              John 
Schantz               Robert 
Simpson  

Practical Training Solutions LLC 559-799-5891 bobbyrader141@gmail.com Bobby Rader
Premier Tactical Training 559-779-7742 premiertacticaltraining@hotmail.com Matthew Pimentel
Rainey Chad Mays 310-591-6193 maysrainey@gmail.com Rainey Mays - El Nido
Stage Stop Gun Shop 209-358-4867 range@stagestopgunshop.com Patrick Sparks                                    

Albert Flores                                
Sun Mountain Gun Club Office: 559-683-3669 Cell: 619-249-4100 schmyz@gmail.com Tory "Doc" Schmeiser
The Firing Line 559-294-9400 thefiringlineclovis@gmail.com Chris Stearns
Tollhouse Tactical 559-304-7690 tollhousetatical@yahoo.com Evan Brewer 
Tony Aguilar 559-907-0350 snakedogsert@yahoo.com Tony Aguilar
Zaks Guns LLC 559-673-4525 sales@zaksguns.com/ Rohi Zacharia
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